2020 SCC Boys Soccer FINAL Standings

Division A
Team

Xavier * #
Cheshire

North Haven
Lyman Hall
Sheehan
Hamden
Whitney Tech #

Division B
Team

Daniel Hand * $§
Guilford
Branford

Wilbur Cross
East Haven
Career/Hillhouse

Division C
Team

Foran *
Jonathan Law
West Haven %
Amity Regional
Notre Dame
Shelton

Platt Tech

Division
3-1
3-1-1
3-1-1
2-2-1
2-4
1-2-1
0-2

Division
5-0

4-1

3-2
1-3-1
1-4
0-4-1

Division
4-1-1
4-2
2-1-2
3-3
1-2-1
1-2-1
0-5

Overall
8-3
6-4-2
4-5-1
4-5-2
2-6-1
3-7-1
0-10

Overall
11-0
7-3-1
4-4-1
3-4-2
4-6
1-7-1

Overall
8-3-1
7-5
10-1-2
7-6
3-6-2
2-5-1
2-7

* - clinched regular-season title and top seed in divisional playoffs
# - won Division A playoff (defeated Cheshire, 2-1, on Nov. 14)

S - won Division B playoff (defeated Guilford, 3-1, on Nov. 12)

% - won Division C playoff (defeated Foran, 2-1, on Nov. 13)
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