## **2020 SCC Boys Soccer FINAL Standings**

## **Division A**

Team	Division	Overall
Xavier * #	3-1	8-3
Cheshire	3-1-1	6-4-2
North Haven	3-1-1	4-5-1
Lyman Hall	2-2-1	4-5-2
Sheehan	2-4	2-6-1
Hamden	1-2-1	3-7-1
Whitney Tech #	0-2	0-10

## **Division B**

Team	Division	Overall
Daniel Hand * \$	5-0	11-0
Guilford	4-1	7-3-1
Branford	3-2	4-4-1
Wilbur Cross	1-3-1	3-4-2
East Haven	1-4	4-6
Career/Hillhouse	0-4-1	1-7-1

## **Division C**

Team	Division	Overall
Foran *	4-1-1	8-3-1
Jonathan Law	4-2	7-5
West Haven %	2-1-2	10-1-2
Amity Regional	3-3	7-6
Notre Dame	1-2-1	3-6-2
Shelton	1-2-1	2-5-1
Platt Tech	0-5	2-7

<sup>\* -</sup> clinched regular-season title and top seed in divisional playoffs

<sup># -</sup> won Division A playoff (defeated Cheshire, 2-1, on Nov. 14)

<sup>\$ -</sup> won Division B playoff (defeated Guilford, 3-1, on Nov. 12)

<sup>% -</sup> won Division C playoff (defeated Foran, 2-1, on Nov. 13)